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1 45551 PRERNA  SHARMA 15/09/1992 NAND KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA  SHARMA Female OBC 879350840687 7526066146
2 45552 RESHAB KUMAR CHAUDHARY 07/07/1995 SHAMBHU NATH  CHAUDHARY REETA  DEVI Male General 420618909321 8873192427
3 45553 KAHKASHAN  HASSAN 22/01/1992 SYED SALAUDDIN HASSAN NAJBUN  NISHA  BEGUM Male General 467597625096 9971243110
4 45554 ASHI  JAISWAL 20/11/1998 CHANDRIKA PRASAD CHAUDHARY SANJU  DEVI Female OBC 250489866858 6205641512
5 45555 NEHA  SUMAN 04/08/1991 SATYA  NARAYAN RAM ASHA   DEVI Female OBC 632789669942 6205696868
6 45556 HARSHA  CHAUDHARY 14/12/1988 SURESH  CHOUDHARY POONAM  DEVI Female SC 332681739795 8586094247
7 45557 ASHUTOSH   KUMAR 08/03/1996 UMESH  TIWARI SHANTI   DEVI Male OBC 393990541956 8227937058
8 45558 KUSHBOO  KUMARI 28/12/2000 SHANKAR   KUMAR ANJU  KUMARI Female ST 972676257362 7488611343
9 45559 POOJA KUMARI 03/11/1998 MAHESH  SINGH SHAIL  DEVI Female OBC 840483631456 6201343298

10 45560 ASHOK  THAKUR 20/01/1998 MAHESH   THAKUR PRABHAWATI  DEVI Male OBC 968224856130 8294809500
11 45561 RAVI  RAJ 30/10/1991 MUNESHWAR  CHAUDHARY SUDHA LATA DEVI Male OBC 546399603796 7979045490
12 45562 KRITIKA  21/02/1997 KAMLESH  KUNWAR KALPANA  Female General 819866329621 8114520375
13 45563 SAVITA   KUMARI 15/08/1999 RAMDHANI  RAY CHINTA  DEVI Female General 338053294137 7654162230
14 45564 PRIYA  KUMARI 09/02/1997 RAM KUMAR GUPTA RITA   DEVI Female OBC 709451224210 8863053062
15 45565 DAULI KUMARI 15/06/1996 MISHREELAL  SAHANI NIRMALA  DEVI Female OBC 565456690630 7061473062
16 45566 JITENDRA   KUMAR 20/03/1998 SAKAL DEV RAY AMERIKA   DEVI Male General 331436818288 6205901707
17 45567 PUJA KUMARI 05/04/1997 SATURDHAN  THAKUR SHOBHA  DEVI Female General 462564801827 7557735914
18 45568 YUSRA  EJAZ 18/12/1993 EJAZ  AHMAD TABINA  HASHMI Female OBC 446267151509 993917386518 45568 YUSRA  EJAZ 18/12/1993 EJAZ  AHMAD TABINA  HASHMI Female OBC 446267151509 9939173865
19 45569 RUBY  KUMARI 27/09/1993 SHIVJI PRASAD CHAURASIYA RAM  REKHA DEVI Female General 534230152784 6299337648
20 45570 JYOTI  KUMARI 05/07/1998 SHYAM BABU PRASAD GITA   DEVI Female General 409502222316 7050913287
21 45571 SUDHIR  KUMAR 18/04/1996 LAKSHMI  RAY GITA   DEVI Male OBC 989171764597 7004699765
22 45572 NEHA  08/02/1994 DHANANJAY  SHARMA ABHILASHA  SHARMA Female OBC 575919159510 8651556658
23 45573 RASHMI KUMARI 25/11/1996 SUJEET  KUMAR RITA   DEVI Female General 853795628417 6202479795
24 45574 SHALINI KUMARI 11/02/1999 UMASHANKAR  THAKUR SUDHA  DEVI Female OBC 698593847552 9128966115
25 45575 SONALI  KUMARI 22/05/1991 SHASHI  BHUSHAN THAKUR MIRA  KUMARI Female General 814844079447 6299773953
26 45576 PANKAJ KUMAR 12/12/2000 RAMPRIT  RAY LILA  DEVI Male General 390635458109 6202941104
27 45577 CHANCHAL  21/12/1995 SUMAN   PATHAK RINA   DEVI Female General 393239515749 8102202800
28 45578 LAKSHAMAN  KUMAR 11/01/2001 ASHARPHI LAL RAY NIRMALA  DEVI Male OBC 204154342934 7369880976
29 45579 SMITA KUMARI 24/07/1997 AJAY KUMAR ASHA  DEVI Female OBC 214222991298 7654029128
30 45580 MD. TANWEER ALAM 09/03/1989 MD. MANZOOR ALAM SANJEEDA   KHATOON Male General 826852438688 7983716682
31 45581 NEHA  SHARMA 28/03/1995 MADAN KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA   DEVI Female OBC 993927245927 8092469451
32 45582 JYOTI  KUMARI 17/01/1997 VARUN KUMAR THAKUR BIBHA  KUMARI Female OBC 895300370850 7061166106
33 45583 VAISHALI  KUMARI 20/07/1997 SHAMBHU NATH  CHANCHAL ANITA  DEVI Female OBC 618655070778 7492932361
34 45584 SONALI KUMARI 01/05/1996 NARENDRA  TIWARI SUSHMA  DEVI Female OBC 794340087964 9708219404
35 45585 KISHAN  KUMAR 12/04/1998 CHHOTE LAL  BHAITHA REETA   DEVI Male OBC 383428597335 9101720820
36 45586 NEERAJ KUMAR 15/06/1999 RAJDEO  THAKUR SITA  DEVI Male General 724963805252 9523107265
37 45587 PRAWAL   PRIYAM 28/11/1996 RAJESH  KUMAR SINGH PAPPI  SINGH Male General 801395996573 9804294015
38 45588 KANCHAN  16/11/1997 SUMAN   PATHAK RINA   DEVI Female OBC 894934222245 9631694986
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39 45589 MAUSAM  KUMARI 06/06/1993 SHASHIDHAR PRASAD SINGH KIRAN   DEVI Female OBC 536870650578 7280025115
40 45590 SHALINI  KUMARI 05/06/1999 MEVA LAL CHAUDHARY KIRAN  KUMARI Female SC 964788572890 7491007708
41 45591 PRASHANT KUMAR UPADHYAY 06/01/1996 SATYENDRA NARAYAN UPADHYAY GAYATRI  DEVI Male SC 809167761803 7488512227
42 45592 KOMAL  KUMARI 10/06/1999 ARBIND  SINGH BABY  KUMARI Female OBC 970533744944 8789464501
43 45593 SIDHARTH  PRIYADARSHI 27/12/1993 PURNENDU KUMAR SINGH VEENA  DEVI Male General 284874139231 8210902520
44 45594 KUMARI PUJA SINGH 05/02/1994 SUBHASH  PRASAD SINGH URMILA  DEVI Female OBC 884976077575 7070427413
45 45595 SUSHMA   BHARTI 05/04/1997 SHYAM BABU PRASAD GITA   DEVI Female General 218566892964 9934462119
46 45596 NEHA  KUMARI 27/07/1996 NARENDRA KUMAR SINHA RITA   SINHA Female General 850607012375 9110998212
47 45597 GUDDI  KUMARI 21/12/1996 RAJENDRA  SHA URMILA  DEVI Female General 454158036493 8271155063
48 45598 SANJEEV  KUMAR 01/07/1997 VIDYA NAND SAH RAMPATI  DEVI Male OBC 602440802915 9473189106
49 45599 RINJA   KUMARI 02/04/2000 RAMVARAN   SAHANI AKALI   DEVI Female ST 704515209839 9631222642
50 45600 RAJESH   SAH 12/12/1998 RAMDAYAL  SAH RUNA   DEVI Male General 227190720114 8229852642


